
BOATER SAFETY  
& LICENSE COURSES 

2024

ALEA MARINE PATROL’S

City Date / Time Location Instructor 

Northern District

Arley 

Decatur

Greensport

Centre

Florence

Guntersville

Grant 

Centre

Oct. 5 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 5 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Oct. 5 
12 p.m. - 8 p.m.

Oct. 19 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Oct. 19 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m

Oct. 19 
12 p.m. - 8 p.m

Nov. 6 
12 p.m. - 8 p.m. 

Nov. 23
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Arley Volunteer Fire Dept. 
236 County Road 77

Wheeler Wildlife Refuge 
Visitor Center - 3121 
Visitor Center Road

Greensport Marina 
Pavilion - 1000 Greensport 

Road

Cherokee County EMA 
260 Cedar Bluff Road 

University of North 
Alabama-East Campus

1640 Tune Avenue

Guntersville Rescue Squad
2350 Miller St.

Erwin Marine
28601 US-431, Grant, 

AL 35747

Cherokee County EMA 
260 Cedar Bluff Road

 

Sr. Tpr. Kyle Stephenson 
Joseph.Stephenson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Larry Adams 
Larry.Adams@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Casey Terry
Casey.Terry@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Daniel Money
Daniel.Money@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Chad Dyer
Chad.Dyer@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. James Young
James.Young@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jake Mayo
Jacob.Mayo@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Daniel Money
Daniel.Money@alea.gov



BOATER SAFETY  
& LICENSE COURSES 

2024

ALEA MARINE PATROL’S

City Date / Time Location Instructor 

Central District

Alexander City 

Wetumpka

Eufaula

Alexander City

Centreville

Valley 

Wetumpka

Demopolis

Moundville 

Valley

Valley 

Greensboro 

Oct. 12 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Oct. 26
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Nov. 2 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Nov. 9
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Nov. 12 and Nov. 14*
6 p.m. - 10 p.m. (Must 
attend both days) 

Nov. 16 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. (EST)

Nov. 16 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Nov. 16 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m

Nov. 18 and Nov. 19* 
6 p.m. - 9 p.m. (Must 
attend both days)

Nov. 23 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. (EST)

Dec. 21 
10 a.m. (EST)  

Dec. 3 and Dec. 4* 
6 p.m. - 9 p.m. (Must 
attend both days) 

Wind Creek State Park 
126 Marina Rd. 

Elmore County EMA
8917 US 231, Suite 600

White Oak Vol. Fire Dept.
102 White Oak Dr.

Wind Creek State Park 
126 Marina Rd. 

The Daily Grind Coffee Shop
54 Hazel Street 

Centreville

Backwaters at The Landing
9883 Co. Rd. 379

Elmore County EMA
8917 US 231, Suite 600

Demopolis Wildlife Office
1105 Baily Drive

Moundville City Hall
410 Market Street

Backwaters at The Landing
9883 Co. Rd. 379

Valley Community Center
130 Sportsplex Drive

Greensboro Fire Dept.
554 Armory Street

Sr. Tpr. Jonathan Walker 
Jonathan.Walker@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jake Taylor 
Jake.Taylor@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Allen Knight 
Allen.Knight@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jonathan Walker 
Jonathan.Walker@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Kevin Lawrence
Kevin.Lawrence@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Corey Robinett 
Corey.Robinett@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jake Taylor 
Jake.Taylor@alea.gov

Tpr. Mike Nelson 
Mike.Nelson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jeromy Johnson
Jeromy.Johnson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Corey Robinett 
Corey.Robinett@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Corey Robinett 
Corey.Robinett@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jeromy Johnson
Jeromy.Johnson@alea.gov



BOATER SAFETY  
& LICENSE COURSES 

2024

ALEA MARINE PATROL’S

City Date / Time Location Instructor 

Central District

Carrollton

Clio

Wetumpka

Dec. 7 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Dec. 7 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Dec. 14 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

 

Pickens Co. Sheriff’s Office
188 Cemetery Street

Blue Springs Fire Dept.
2572 HWY 10

Elmore County EMA
8917 US 231, Suite 600

Sr. Tpr. Ryan Wise
Ryan.Wise@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Allen Knight 
Allen.Knight@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jake Taylor 
Jake.Taylor@alea.gov



BOATER SAFETY  
& LICENSE COURSES 

2024

ALEA MARINE PATROL’S

City Date / Time Location Instructor 

Southern District

Orange Beach 

Jackson 

Mobile 

Orange Beach 

Orange Beach 

Spanish Fort

Mobile 

Bay Minette

Jackson

Mobile

Orange Beach 

Oct. 19 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 19 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 20 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 26 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 2 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m 

Nov. 2 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 10 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 16 
8 a.m. - 5 .p.m

Dec. 7 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Dec. 16 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Dec. 21 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

ALEA Marine Patrol
27557 Larry C. Kelley Dr.

Jackson Fire Dept. 
101 East Church St.

Mobile PD - 1st Precinct
2601 Dauphin Island 

Parkway Suite D

ALEA Marine Patrol 
27557 Larry C. Kelley Dr.

ALEA Marine Patrol 
27557 Larry C. Kelley Dr.

Spanish Fort Fire Dept. 
7580 Spanish Fort Blvd.

Mobile PD - 1st Precinct
2601 Dauphin Island 

Parkway Suite D

Whitehouse Fork Vol. Fire Dept.
11014 Whitehouse Fork Rd  

Jackson Fire Dept. 
101 East Church St.

Mobile PD - 1st Precinct
2601 Dauphin Island 

Parkway Suite D

ALEA Marine Patrol
27557 Larry C. Kelley Dr.

Sr. Tpr. Kenneth Wade
Kenneth.Wade@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Justin Sessions
Justin.Sessions@alea.gov 

Sr. Tpr. Chad Wynne
Chad.Wynne@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jacob Manning 
Jacob.Manning@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Kenneth Wade
Kenneth.Wade@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Richard Irsik
Richard.Irsik@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Chad Wynne
Chad.Wynne@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. John Smith 
John.Smith@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Justin Sessions
Justin.Sessions@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Chad Wynne
Chad.Wynne@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Kenneth Wade
Kenneth.Wade@alea.gov


